
PHWM Soccer 
U14 (2011/2012) Girls Spring 2025 Schedule

U14 11 vs 11 Two 30 Minute halves

Date Day Snyder Lane Cowenton Park PHHS Turf Time

04/27/25 Sunday 1 vs 2 1:30 PM
5 Bye 3 vs 4 2:45 PM

05/03/25 Saturday 5 vs 1 1:30 PM
4 Bye 3 vs 2 2:45 PM

05/04/25 Sunday 1 vs 4 1:30 PM
3 Bye 2 vs 5 2:45 PM

05/10/25 Saturday 1 vs 3 1:30 PM
Bye 2 5 vs 4 2:45 PM

05/18/25 Sunday 4 vs 2 1:30 PM
Bye 1 5 vs 3 2:45 PM

05/31/25 Saturday 3 vs 4 1:30 PM
1 vs 2 2:45 PM

06/01/25 Sunday 5 vs 1 1:30 PM
3 vs 2 2:45 PM

06/07/25 Saturday 1:30 PM
5 vs 4 2:45 PM

06/09/25 Monday 2 vs 5 6:00 PM
1 vs 4 7:10 PM

06/14/25 Saturday 5 vs 3 1:30 PM
4 vs 2 2:45 PM

06/16/25 Monday 1 vs 3 6:00 PM
06/22/25 Sunday 1:30 PM
Make up 2:45 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Amber Smith Ambsmi19@yahoo.com

443-564-3826

Team Coach Phone Email
1 Kris Ruhling 443-415-3915 krisruhling38@yahoo.com

2 James Thomsen 410-830-9399 backlash80@gmail.com

3 Rob Dolly 410-978-7479 jrdolly@msn.com

4 Michelle Steager 484-947-3683 mlsteager@gmail.com
5 Hope Small 443-402-4604 monstert720@gmail.com
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